

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3972/2024

Bhagwan Singh Ranawat S/o Madan Singh Ranawat,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP Mr. Saurabh Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

21/01/2026

List this matter on 09.02.2026 at 4.00 pm.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

CHARU SONI /338